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RNA-Solv Reagent

Total RNA Kit I

Total RNA Kit IT

Tissue RNA Kit

FEFMAR: 1x107; %): <100mg; #E#):<100mg
J0A1mI RNA Solv Reagent3g®

MA200ulSH IR, BIRURSY, KB100%

412, 000xgBE/IN155

#R EER, MAS00ul 2R, BE

4E12, 000xgE N1 55D

fREh: 1ml 80% 283 %%

Bf#:50-100ul DEPC Water

ALRBE

Animal, Plant, Cells
Solution—Based System

RREET]

<5x10°Cell

5x10°Ce 100 g
10-30mg

Animal: 20-50mg

Plant: 50-100mg 100 pg
Cells: 10’

<30mg 100 pg

Fibrous tissue

KSR
R6830-01(100ml)
R6830-02(200ml)

R6834-00(5)
R6834-01(50)
R6834-02(200)

R6934-00(5)
R6934-01(50)
R6934-02(200)

R6688-00(5)
R6688-01(50)
R6688-02(200)

N1

¥810
¥1575

¥135
¥900
¥3500

¥150
¥900
¥3500

¥180
¥1440
¥5400




	页面 1
	页面 2

